1 NAGA SOOJI 0.5KG 19021000 25.20 8 BAG 0.240 24.00 192.00 0.00 0.00 192.00 2.50 4.80 2.50 4.80 201.60 

Grand Total 8 0.240 192.00 0.00 0.00 192.00 4.80 4.80 201.60 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.40 

202.00 

Total in Words  [  Two Hundred Two Rupees Only ]

Despatch From -  Vehicle No  - E-Way Bill No  - 

Ack. No. - 

Ack. Dt. - 

IRN - 

E-Invoice details generated from the goverment's e-invoice system.

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid